
 

 

Computer Science Study Plan 
Date Days Time Subject Topic 

27-Apr Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
Fundamental of computer class 1 

28-Apr Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
Fundamental of computer class 2 

29-Apr Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
BINARY NUMBER SYSTEM CLASS 

1 

30-Apr Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
BINARY NUMBER SYSTEM CLASS 

2 

2-May Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
BINARY NUMBER SYSTEM CLASS 

3 

3-May Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
INTERNET CLASS 1 

4-May Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
INTERNET CLASS 2 

5-May Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
INTERNET CLASS 3 

6-May Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
WEB TECHNOLOGY 

7-May Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
WEB TECHNOLOGY 

9-May Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
WEB TECHNOLOGY 

10-May Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

11-May Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

12-May Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

13-May Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

14-May Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

16-May Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

17-May Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

18-May Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

19-May Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
OPERTING SYTEM 

20-May Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA PROCESSING (MS OFFICE ) 

21-May Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA PROCESSING (MS OFFICE ) 

23-May Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA PROCESSING (MS OFFICE ) 

24-May Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA PROCESSING (MS OFFICE ) 

25-May Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA PROCESSING (MS OFFICE ) 



 

 

26-May Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWROKING 

27-May Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWROKING 

28-May Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWROKING 

30-May Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWROKING 

31-May Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWROKING 

1-Jun Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA COMMUNICNATION 

2-Jun Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA COMMUNICNATION 

3-Jun Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA COMMUNICNATION 

4-Jun Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DATA COMMUNICNATION 

6-Jun Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWORK SECURITY 

7-Jun Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWORK SECURITY 

8-Jun Wed 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWORK SECURITY 

9-Jun Thu 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
NETWORK SECURITY 

10-Jun Fri 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DBMS 

11-Jun Sat 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DBMS 

13-Jun Mon 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DBMS 

14-Jun Tue 
6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 

Science 
DBMS 

15-Jun Wed 

6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 
Science 

COMPUTER ORGNIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE 

16-Jun Thu 

6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 
Science 

COMPUTER ORGNIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE 

17-Jun Fri 

6:00 PM - 7:00PM Computer 
Science 

COMPUTER ORGNIZATION AND 
ARCHITECTURE 

 


